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Week 3 Term 4 

 
Eliza—Awarded to Eliza 

for being an  

independent learner 

who always tries her 

best and takes pride in 

her work. You have 

done some great writing 

about kangaroos.  

Amazing work 

Eliza! 

Term Planner 

 Monday 1 November—2022 
Kindergarten Orientation 

 Monday 8 November—2022 
Kindergarten Orientation 

 Wednesday 10 November-
School Council 7.30am 

 Monday 15 November—2022 
Kindergarten Orientation 

 Thursday 18 November –
Cricket Carnival, Tammin Oval 

 Monday 22 November to  
Friday 3 December—Interm 
Swimming Lessons 

 Wednesday 1 December—
Learning Journey, 5.30pm-
7pm 

 Wednesday 8 December- 
Year 6 Graduation Morning 
Tea 

 Tuesday 14 December-End of 
Year Presentation Evening 

 Thursday 16 December-Last 
Day of Term 4 

 Friday 17  December –School 
Development Day  
NO STUDENTS 

Year 5/6  

1st Place:  

Kaylee  

2nd Place:  

Calvin   

Year 3/4 

1st place:  

Mardi 

2nd Place:  

Kye  

Kindy & Pre Primary Students  
Sorting Shapes: Identify the shape that   

does not belong. 

Student of the Week 
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NAIDOC CELEBRATIONS 

VacSwim 
 

Take the plunge! Enrol your child in VacSwim swimming 
lessons during the summer school holidays.  
 
Enrolments now open 
Find a location near you at education.wa.edu.au/vacswim 
  
VacSwim offers fun lessons at beach or pool locations  
during the long break. It’s a great school holiday activity 
that teaches valuable safety skills to help keep your child 
safe in the water. 

 
Your children can start as young as five years old. Don’t 
wait!  
Enrol your children in VacSwim now at education.wa.edu.au/
vacswim 

Last Wednesday 20 October students and their families enjoyed NAIDOC Day 

Activities, run by Rebecca Fitzgerald and the Aboriginal community.  

The students took part in singing, dancing, painting, cooking and even got the 

chance to try some  kangaroo meat at lunch time.  

Thank you to everyone involved for coming together to commemorate  

NAIDOC Day. 

Community Events 
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